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ROVAL BANE WITLDLNG

Vancouvver, B. C.

February 25th, 1944.

- ENEMY SECTION

SRS

Rec'd f£




Baslosed hevouith I aa sailing yvu the list of Msohineriss
T 367 behind on ey jreperties.
it regatd %o Plooeer Ballosh Box Co., I vish to state

the sbove informetian will be sstisfactory to you, I remain.

Yours very Wuly,

"Denkichi MACHIDA®
Keids
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Hope
Tashee, B.C.

February 12, 1946.

Dept. of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,

Dear Bir:-  Be:- 320315407

My interest in the Pioneer Halloch Box Company
was at cne time 33 1/3 4.

However 1 have since thern several comnection

with the sbove named Company.
Yours truly,

"Isamun SHIMURA"

o




Office of the Custodian, 65 Catheart St.
Yancouver, B.C. Haailton Ont.

Decasber 26, 1945,

Dear Sir:- :
This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of the

17th inst., re Pioneer Hallock Box Co. Please be advised that
Pioneer Hallock Box Co. is only & frade pame and that the late
Mr. Denkichi ucam was thigggmr of the Company.

Prasting that the above information will be satisfactery,

Yours truly ycurs
* T Mechida® \/

Reg. #02293




Box 195, Geraldton, Omt.

Dec 20th, 1945.

‘Dept. of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian

e  §
Prior to Feb. 1941 I had 1/3 interest in Pioneer
Ballock Box Company. Since then 1 have no connection with the
above mentioned Company.

Yours truly,

% Haruo MACHIDA"®

Reg. No. 09723




of the 20wd ultimo, #s alsc the srevious letier

bas been reesived, This re ly is merely tw sivise
mmwcrmmmmmmmmm

our sttention, sod & ro;ort 18 in the euurse of

tpuratd shioh will be forverded to you just as scon as the mstorial
:u.»w,am. Sinoe the recei st of your Octob-r ietter; aew
; -’_mmummmumamwm%,

Mmmhﬁndemmw his may alter

Siia distribation of funis srising from the sssets of that Compuny, as well

as other funde in relagion t= the Istete of your late husband.

v

In the msantime we are sontining cur review of the wari us files
and sesounts invelved, and in dus course eny funis thet rojer.y belong te you
will be ande avalilable in the ususl menner.




December 18th, 1945.

profit wis repre

It is cbyicus therefore, that the net  roceeds srising from the
of ﬁumdﬁnmmmwmuwma Custodian until
have nritten to these three sarties inguir-

clarifisd. We
{pterest or share in this Com any, and are

were advised iz our letter of the 23rd of A;xil last of.
this Company that the roceeds arising froa
ascoount on our boozs because of the slatensn
Sovesber 1943 thet he wes sgole owner® of this Compeny,
' o the declaretions above senticned. This botad
A conaidersble portion of this has sirerdy been
the above required clarification, the
LTD. will b. held bere W cover sase in

by 4. NISHIGUCHI Co.
aire to be deducted

A claim sgeinst the PIONEFR HALLOCE BOY CO.

LID.for $212.54 hus not been paid, and if correct willi reg

from funds on hend.
A clais of $57.42 by M. FURUTA 0. is filcd s syeinst Shinichi
01864, former Wanager of TAIYO SKINTING COWPANY LTD. He states
late husband, and if correct will require
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In viow of e position Sakem by her im connoeotion A4N powy
ciatm acodnet Pioncer laliook Box (o, it sculd apossr to § we enzot do 2oye
S0 of oot culiootion of Shds secount, vl would eoggeet that you comtue ber
»utmm sieon 8o you in cur letter of ihe imd of A'ril last.

‘ Bo fartber seti-n velotive to fds cladm «il bo G ken by thie
. ,'mmnwmwnuwm.mmm, o in the secntime »» ghall

i Iwwwnecm:mm"smuwmz«asrm
wmm»umnfuwnmwam@amwm

Wroe BaCELLA, o5 idudnlstretrin, =il in due wahm&vﬁu
mmmm rising from the st te of Ler lite busband,
tﬂﬂ'ﬁm’

8.2, Dusesbury,




